
Søndag den 11. marts DU16

A

Nr. Bane Hold #1 - Hold #2 #1 - #2 Min. ( , , )

Søn 10:00 A1 1 DHV Odense - Fortuna Odense 2 - 0 ( 25 - 21 , 25 - 11 )

Søn 10:00 A2 2 Ikast KFUM - Holstebro KFUM 2 - 0 ( 25 - 9 , 25 - 8 )

Søn 10:00 B1 3 RaLy/Middelfart - VK Vendsyssel 2 - 0 ( 25 - 13 , 25 - 11 )

Søn 11:00 A3 1 Holstebro KFUM - DHV Odense 0 - 2 ( 16 - 25 , 14 - 25 )

Søn 11:00 A4 2 Fortuna Odense - Ikast KFUM 0 - 2 ( 19 - 25 , 22 - 25 )

Søn 11:00 B2 3 Kolding - Bedsted KFUM 2 - 0 ( 25 - 10 , 25 - 12 )

Søn 12:30 A5 1 DHV Odense - Ikast KFUM 0 - 2 ( 21 - 25 , 16 - 25 )

Søn 12:30 B3 2 Bedsted KFUM - RaLy/Middelfart 0 - 2 ( 10 - 25 , 10 - 25 )

Søn 12:30 B4 3 VK Vendsyssel - Kolding 0 - 2 ( 15 - 25 , 20 - 25 )

Søn 13:30 A6 1 Fortuna Odense - Holstebro KFUM 2 - 0 ( 25 - 9 , 25 - 19 )

Søn 13:30 B5 2 RaLy/Middelfart - Kolding 2 - 0 ( 25 - 18 , 25 - 20 )

Søn 13:30 B6 3 VK Vendsyssel - Bedsted KFUM 2 - 0 ( 25 - 15 , 25 - 15 )

Søn 15:00 5-6. pl 1 Fortuna Odense - VK Vendsyssel 2 - 0 ( 25 - 18 , 25 - 20 )

Søn 15:00 7-8. pl 3 Holstebro KFUM - Bedsted KFUM 1 - 2 ( 21 - 25 , 25 - 21 , 12 - 15 )

Søn 16:00 Finale 1 Ikast KFUM - RaLy/Middelfart 0 - 2 ( 20 - 25 , 17 - 25 )

Søn 16:00 3-4 pl 3 DHV Odense - Kolding 2 - 1 ( 25 - 15 , 28 - 30 , 15 - 8 )

3. sæt

Finale runde

UDM-kval Vest DK

Dag Kl.
  Kamp Resultat Dommere/sekr. (Res.)

1.sæt 2.sæt

Fortuna Odense VK Vendsyssel

Hyldgårdhal A

Bedsted KFUM

Pulje Pulje

DHV Odense

Ikast KFUM

RaLy/Middelfart

B

Kolding

Holstebro KFUM

Gennemsnit  
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Søndag den 11. marts DU16

UDM-kval Vest DK

Hyldgårdhal A

Resultater i Pulje A

V - T Diff.

2 4 - 2 2

1 6 - 0 6

3 2 - 4 -2

4 0 - 6 -6

Resultater i Pulje B

V - T Diff.

1 6 - 0 6

2 4 - 2 2

3 2 - 4 -2

4 0 - 6 -6 -78

6

2

0

68

31

-75

4

2

25

55

Holstebro KFUM

Placering i 

pulje

Fortuna Odense -5

DHV Odense

Ikast KFUM

Kolding

VK Vendsyssel -21

Sæt

Bolde

Bolde

0

Point

Placering i 

pulje

Sæt

4

Bedsted KFUM

6

Point

RaLy/Middelfart
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